
                         

  
CAMPEONATO ARGENTINO INTERCLUBES 2016 

  

  
CLUB NEWMAN 

  

  
DEL 27 AL 30 DE OCTUBRE 

  

  
CABALLEROS 

                    

  
TERCERA 

 

                   

  
RESULTADOS DE LA 4° RUEDA 

 

   
CLUB 

  
PUNTOS 

  
JUG 

  
GAN 

  
EMP 

  
PER 

  
HG 

  
Pts. 

     

   
CLUB NEWMAN 

 
15 

 
8 

 
7 

 
1 

 
0 

 
101 

  
56 

     
  

 

   

   
TANDIL GOLF CLUB 

 
12 

 
8 

 
6 

 
0 

 
2 

 
58 

  
46 

     
  

 

   

   
C.NAUTICO SAN ISIDRO 

 
10 

 
8 

 
5 

 
0 

 
3 

 
87 

  
48 

     
  

 

   

   
NORDELTA GOLF CLUB 

 
9 

 
8 

 
3 

 
3 

 
2 

 
62 

  
43 

     
  

 

   

   
C.A.EST. OLAVARRIA 

 
8 

 
8 

 
3 

 
2 

 
3 

 
49 

  
35 

     
  

 

   

   
SALTA POLO CLUB 

 
6 

 
8 

 
3 

 
0 

 
5 

 
51 

  
28 

     
  

 

   

   
LOMAS DE LA CAROLINA 

 
6 

 
8 

 
2 

 
2 

 
4 

 
62 

  
38 

     
  

 

   

   
JOCKEY CLUB STA ROSA 

 
4 

 
8 

 
1 

 
2 

 
5 

 
40 

  
32 

     
  

 

   

   
MAR DEL PLATA G. C. 

 
2 

 
8 

 
0 

 
2 

 
6 

 
56 

  
34 

     
  

 

   
 

                        
 


